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Spring Testing Update 
4/11/19 

Testing Dates 

Monday, April 8 
HS English 1 (AM) 
6th Science (PM) 

Monday, April 15 
Biology (AM) 

3-5 ELA Subpart I (AM) 

Tuesday, April 9 
HS English II (AM) 
7th Science (PM) 

Tuesday, April 16 
3-5 ELA Subparts II-IV (AM) 

6-8 ELA Subpart I (AM) 

Wednesday, April 10 Wednesday, April 17 
Algebra II (AM) 3-5 Math (AM) 
Algebra I (PM) 

**Middle School go to lunch at 11:35** 
**Algebra I students go to lunch at 11:30** 

6-8 ELA Subparts II-IV (AM) 

Thursday, April 11 Thursday, April 18 
Geometry (AM) 3-5 Science (AM) 
Geometry (PM 

**Middle School go to lunch at 11:35** 
**Geometry (PM) students go to lunch at 

11:30** 

6-8 Math (AM) 

Friday, April 12 
Algebra I Subpart III 

US History (AM) 
HS Makeups 

**CareerQuest (PM)** 

Monday, April 22 
6-8 Social Studies (AM) 

Makeups (AM & PM) 
8th Science (PM) 

Other Testing Dates 

Thursday, May 2: Pre-Bubbling AP Exams 800-930 in the cafeteria 
Friday, May 3: State Dual Credit Pre-Calculus 
Monday, May 6: US Government (AM), Environmental Science (PM) 
Wednesday, May 8: English LIterature and Comp (AM) 
Thursday, May 9: Psychology (PM) 
Friday, May 10: US History (AM) 
Monday, May 13: Biology (AM) 
Tuesday, May 14: Calculus (AM), Art History (PM), Human Geography(PM) 
Wednesday, May 15: English Language and Composition (AM), Macroeconomics (PM) 
Thursday, May 16: Statistics (PM) 
Friday, May 17: Microeconomics (AM), Computer Science A (PM) 

***ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*** 
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Important Information and Reminders 

-All teachers should attend test training on Friday, March 29. 
-The Test Administration Manual (TAM) can be accessed @ 

https://www.livebinders.com/play/play?id=2244559 

-An online training for test administrators that covers how to administer TNReady tests, 
including how to administer computer- and paper-based tests, test security, test environment, 
accommodations, and troubleshooting in the Nextera platform, will be available beginning March 
15, 2019. This training can be accessed by registering at https://openedx.tneducation.net. 

-All support staff should attend proctor training date TBD. 

-Teachers will need to communicate testing schedule and location to students prior to the day of 
testing. 

-Students should remain in test setting until the official end time because of coverages. 

-Assistants will be needed everyday during testing: Monday, April 8- Monday, April 22. 

-The testing lab and computer labs will be closed Monday, April 8- Monday, April 22. 

https://www.livebinders.com/play/play?id=2244559
https://openedx.tneducation.net

